

APEEE Services asbl

Avenue du Vert Chasseurs, 46 1180 Bruxelles

Tel: +32 (0) 2 375 94 84

Commitment Charter of the candidate to the Board of Directors of the APEEE Services ASBL

The undersigned
[if class representative, please indicate the section:
Candidate as member of the Board of Directors of the APEEE Services ASBL declares that he/she is aware of the activities of the different services of the ASBL (canteen, transport, after-school care/childcare/cashiers) and undertakes to:
☑ work/participate in the common interest of the ASBL
☑ be available to participate in the meetings of the Board of Directors (in person or online)
☑ prepare for the meetings by reading in advance the documents sent in preparation for the Board of Directors, so that they can participate in an informed and constructive manner in the debates, without slowing down the work of the Board
☑ take the time to consult with the departmental management or the departments themselves in case of need for a better knowledge of the functioning of a department or of a related problem.
Date: Signature: